
Daviess County 
 
 
Local Building Inspector:  Daviess     City of Owensboro   
&     www.daviessky.org   www.owensboro.org  
HVAC Inspector   200 E. Third St, Owensboro 42302 
   
     Matthew Warren Donny Cox - Whitesville 
     270-687-8650  270-929-7584 
 
State Building Inspector:  Kelly Meadows 
Email Address:    kelly.meadows@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    270-823-3921 
 
State Manufactured  
Housing Inspector:   Please call the office 502-573-1795 
 
     Mark Thomas – RV Inspections ONLY 
E-mail Address:    mark.thomas@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    270-314-9933 
 
State Electrical Inspector:  Tony Mercer 
E-mail Address:    tony.mercer@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    270-601-1698 
 
State Elevator Inspector:  Jim Morris 
E-mail Address:    james.morris2@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    270-999-8241 
 
 
 
HVAC Inspector:   Rick Sims 
E-mail Address:    Richard.sims@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    270-702-0340 
Office Address:    200 E. 3rd St., Owensboro, KY 42302 (As Needed) 
 
 
 
Plumbing Inspector:   Mark Thomas   Anthony Mattingly 
E-mail Address:    MarkA.Thomas@ky.gov  Anthony.mattingly@ky.gov 
Cell Phone:    270-314-9933    270-282-1123 
 
Office Hours:    Monday through Friday (8 a.m. – 9:00 a.m. CST) 
 
Office Phone Number:   270-852-2906 
 
Office Address:    Daviess County Health Department 
                           1600 Breckenridge 
                           Owensboro, KY 42302 
 
Environmentalist:   David Miller  Melisa Schoaff 
     Ryan Christian 
Office Phone Number:   270-852-5571 
 
Boiler Inspector:   Billy Yarbrough 
E-mail Address:    billy.yarbrough@ky.gov 
Cell Phone:    502-682-2839 
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